EMD-SL-PS-110AC

Order No.: 2866116

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2866116

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Power modules, pluggable, for EMD-SL-..., supply voltage: 88...121 V

AC

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

Input data
Nominal input voltage

AC input voltage range

General data
Width

4017918952686

1 Pcs.

85043180

0.0504 KG

Page 552 (IF-2007)

110 V AC (50/60 Hz)
88 VAC ... 121 VAC

32 mm

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/18/2007
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Height
Depth
Ambient temperature (operation)

Ambient temperature (storage/transport)

35 mm
16 mm
-25°C
-25°C

...55°C
..70°C
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